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SHORT ESSAY

Locations and functions of prana vata

Explain factors effecting Dehaprakriti.
Functions of Pitta

Non respiratory functions of respiratory system
Cardiac murmurs

Functions of Madhura rasa

Functions of Stomach

Panchabhoutika bheda of Ahara

Deglutition

Upayogasamstha

SHORT ANSWERS

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.

Bodhaka kapha

Aim of loka purusha saamyavaada
Ekadhatwatmaka purusha

Kapha vriddhi laxana

Residual volume

Amla vipaaka

Mandagni

Sources of Vitamin-A

Bhutagni

Scurvy
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10 X 5 = 50 Marks

10 X 3 = 30 Marks
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